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1.  CSLA B.1.A, Table B.1.A-3.0-B is updated to add GA040, WIRE Project Service Level Agreement (PSLA) as follows:
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�
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�
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5.b�
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6.b�
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8.b�
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9�
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WIRE�
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�
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X�
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�
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�
�
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2. CSLA B.1.A, Table B.1.A-4.0 is updated to delete the existing responsibilities and add new responsibilities for WIRE Mission Operations Center (MOC) as follows:








New Service Element�
RFP Service Element�
CSOC Responsibilities�
GSFC Responsibilities�
Responsibilities of Other Groups�
Notes�
�
GA040 Project & Institutional Mission Operations Facilities�
A.1.15 TRACE/WIRE MOC�
Provide ground system operations.





Provide TRACE mission services.


Provide WIRE ground system operations.  Provide WIRE mission operations. �
Provide mission operations.





Provide WIRE Mission Director and WIRE mission operations in conjunction with the CSOC contractor.�
�
�
�
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